## LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 619 by Representative Abramson

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 2, line 30, following "3825" change "; or" to "."
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 30, following "to" and before the ":" insert "do any of the following"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 4, line 1, following "deposition" change the ": to "."
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 4, line 4, following "person" change "; or" to "."
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4, line 15, following "under" and before "must" change "Paragraph (C)(2)" to
- "Paragraph (2) of this Subsection"
- 12 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 4, line 17, following Subpoena" change the ";" to "."
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 4, line 19, following ""number" change the "; and" to "." and delete "and"
- 16 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 4, line 24, following "C" and before "must" insert "of this Section"
- 18 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 4, line 29, following "C" and before "." insert "of this Section"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 21 On page 5, line 3, following "C" and before "must" insert "of this Section"